. WAD1.01

HA01.01

JB01.01

~ JE00.01

J100.02

PARRIS N. GLENDENING, Governor
DEPARTMENT OF STATE POLICE
MARYLAND STATE POLICE

Office of the Superintendent
General Fund Appropriation
Special Fund Appropriation

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

Executive Direction and Support Services
General Fund Appropriation

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

State System Censtruction and Equipment
Special Fund Appropriation

STATE MOTOR VEHICLE ADMINISTRATION

Motor Vehicle Administration
Special Fund Appropriation

MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATION

Airport Operations
Special Fund Appropriation

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE

ML04.01

Bulk Mailing

THOMAS B. FINAN CENTER

Services and Institutional Operations
General Fund Appropriation
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4,000
1,000

6,900

11,570

17,630

1,589

250




