	PARRIS N. GLENDENING, Governor	Ch. 204
	DEPARTMENT OF STATE POLICE	
	MARYLAND STATE POLICE	
, WA01.01	Office of the Superintendent General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation	4,000 1,000
	DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES	
	OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY	
HA01.01	Executive Direction and Support Services General Fund Appropriation	6,900
	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	•
	STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION	
JB01.01	State System Construction and Equipment Special Fund Appropriation	11,570
•	STATE MOTOR VEHICLE ADMINISTRATION	
JE00.01	Motor Vehicle Administration Special Fund Appropriation	17,630
	MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATION	
J100.02	Airport Operations Special Fund Appropriation	1,589
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE		
THOMAS B. FINAN CENTER		
ML04.01	Services and Institutional Operations General Fund Appropriation	250
Bulk Mailing		